TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Virginia today;
are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?
(*High also 68)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
Sat Sat Dis Dis DK/NA

Apr 12, 2017 10 56 26 7 1

Feb 16, 2017 10 57 23 9 1

Dec 14, 2016 8 59 25 7 1

Feb 19, 2015 6 57 24 11 1

Mar 26, 2014 6 50 31 12 1 Low Vry+Smwht Sat
Sep 19, 2013 8 52 30 11 1

Aug 22, 2013 8 52 29 11 1

Jul 17, 2013 8 54 26 11 1

May 15, 2013 8 54 26 11 1

Mar 27, 2013 7 57 25 10 2

Feb 20, 2013 8 50 29 12 1

Jan 10, 2013 8 57 24 10 1

Nov 15, 2012 10 57 22 11 1

Feb 09, 2012 11 55 25 9 1

Dec 22, 2011 11 53 23 11 2

Oct 12, 2011 10 56 24 9 1

Sep 14, 2011 13 55 24 7 1 High Vry+Smwht Sat
Jun 29, 2011 11 57 23 8 1 =

TREND: As you may know Medicaid is a government program that pays for health care for
low-income people and others with certain disabilities. Do you think that increasing the
number of people eligible for Medicaid coverage in Virginia is a good idea or a bad idea?

Good Bad

Idea Idea DK/NA
Apr 12, 2017 59 30 11
Mar 28, 2013 45 43 12

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally possess small
amounts of marijuana for personal use?

Supp Opp DK/NA
Apr 12, 2017 59 35 6
Apr 14, 2015 54 41 5
Mar 31, 2014 46 48 6

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally use marijuana for
medical purposes if their doctor prescribes it?

Supp Opp DK/NA
Apr 12, 2017 92 6 2
Apr 14, 2015 86 11 3

Mar 31, 2014 84 13 3



